


Southern Africa
Mitchell Cotts Maritime
Durban-South Africa
Tel:   +27 (31) 302-7555
Fax:  +27 (31) 305-2455
Gerard Loubser: 
gerardl@mitchellcotts.co.za
sales@mitchellcotts.co.za
Johannesburg-South Africa 
Tel:   +27 (11) 788-6302
Fax:  +27 (11) 788-5599
Lennie Devanunthan:  
Lennied@mitchellcotts.co.za  
Walvis Bay-Namibia
Tel:   +264 (64) 219550  
Fax:  +264 (64) 203994
walvisfrt@sturrockgrindrod.com 

North America
Protos Shipping Ltd. 
Montreal-Canada
Tel:    +1 (514) 866-7799
Fax:   +1 (514) 866-7077
Lisa Brown:  lbrown@protos.ca 
William Shatner: wshatner@protos.ca 
Toronto-Canada 
Tel:    +1 (416) 621-4381
Fax:   +1 (416) 626-1311
Joan Gordon: jgordon@protos.ca  
Atlantic Ro-Ro Carriers of Texas Inc.    
Houston-USA
Tel:    +1 (281) 931-3600
Fax:   +1 (281) 931-5966
Charis Hansen: charis@csaline.com 
Worldwide Logistics Partners, Inc.          
Chicago-USA
Tel:    +1(815)788-1683
Fax:   +1(815) 479-9689
Cell:  +1(847) 274-9855
Tim Taylor: ttaylor@worldwidelp.com

Construction Machinery

Containers

Break Bulk

Metals

Bulk

Heavy Lift

Project Cargo

Ro-Ro

Also offering parceling services for bulk, 
steel and general cargo from Southern 
Africa via West Africa / Brazil to North 

America
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